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L0100 PHILOSOPHI 0312744P LPO JEAN PIERRE VER PINS-JUSTARET    PSTG 2

L0201 LETT CLASS 0310036W LG PIERRE DE FERMA TOULOUSE CEDEX    PSTG 2

0311586F LGT TOULOUSE-LAUTRE TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

L0202 LET MODERN 0310024H LGT PIERRE D'ARAGON MURET CEDEX      PSTG 2

0310039Z LGT MARCELIN BERTHE TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0310040A LPO RAYMOND NAVES TOULOUSE CEDEX     PSTG 2

0310044E LPO DEODAT DE SEVER TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0310047H LGT OZENNE TOULOUSE CEDEX            PSTG 2

0310093H CLG MARCELIN BERTHE TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0311333F CLG JEAN MOULIN TOULOUSE             PSTG 2

0312754A LG  FONSORBES                        PSTG 2

0810125W CLG LOUIS PASTEUR GRAULHET CEDEX     PSTG 2

0810959C LGT BORDE BASSE CASTRES CEDEX        PSTG 2

L0422 ANGLAIS   0310024H LGT PIERRE D'ARAGON MURET CEDEX      PSTG 2

0310028M LGT VINCENT AURIOL REVEL             PSTG 2

0310036W LG PIERRE DE FERMA TOULOUSE CEDEX    PSTG 2

0310039Z LGT MARCELIN BERTHE TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0310041B LG SAINT-SERNIN TOULOUSE CEDEX       PSTG 2

0310044E LPO DEODAT DE SEVER TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0310046G LPO L HOTELLERIE ET T TOULOUSE CEDEX PSTG 2

0311236A CLG PIERRE DE FERMA TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0311850T CLG JACQUES PREVERT ST ORENS DE GAM  PSTG 2

0312744P LPO JEAN PIERRE VER PINS-JUSTARET    PSTG 2

0312746S LPO LOUISE DISSARD TOURNEFEUILLE     PSTG 2

0312754A LG  FONSORBES                        PSTG 2

0810005R LG BELLEVUE ALBI CEDEX 9             PSTG 2

0820020B LG MICHELET MONTAUBAN CEDEX          PSTG 2

0820588U CLG OLYMPE DE GOUGE MONTAUBAN CEDEX  PSTG 2

L0426 ESPAGNOL  0310024H LGT PIERRE D'ARAGON MURET CEDEX      PSTG 2

0310039Z LGT MARCELIN BERTHE TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0312289V LGT PIERRE-PAUL RIQ ST ORENS DE GAM  PSTG 2

0312290W LGT HENRI MATISSE CUGNAUX            PSTG 2

0312744P LPO JEAN PIERRE VER PINS-JUSTARET    PSTG 2

0312754A LG  FONSORBES                        PSTG 2

0810023K LGT VICTOR HUGO GAILLAC CEDEX        PSTG 2

L1000 HIST. GEO. 0310041B LG SAINT-SERNIN TOULOUSE CEDEX       PSTG 2

0310047H LGT OZENNE TOULOUSE CEDEX            PSTG 2

0310085Z CLG JEAN-PIERRE VER TOULOUSE         PSTG 2

0311236A CLG PIERRE DE FERMA TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0311323V LGT RIVE GAUCHE TOULOUSE CEDEX       PSTG 2

0311915N CLG PABLO PICASSO FROUZINS           PSTG 2
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0312267W LGT DES ARENES TOULOUSE CEDEX        PSTG 2

0312696M LG PIERRE BOURDIEU FRONTON           PSTG 2

L1300 MATHEMATIQ 0310024H LGT PIERRE D'ARAGON MURET CEDEX      PSTG 2

0310032S LGT DE BAGATELLE ST GAUDENS CEDE     PSTG 2

0310041B LG SAINT-SERNIN TOULOUSE CEDEX       PSTG 2

0310044E LPO DEODAT DE SEVER TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0310092G CLG BELLEVUE TOULOUSE CEDEX          PSTG 2

0311093V CLG MONTESQUIEU CUGNAUX              PSTG 2

0311902Z LGT STEPHANE HESSEL TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0312140H CLG RENE CASSIN ST ORENS DE GAM      PSTG 2

0312612W CLG GALILEE LA SALVETAT SAI          PSTG 1

0320036R LG JOSEPH SAVERNE L ISLE JOURDAIN    PSTG 2

0650027B LT LY JEAN DUPUY TARBES CEDEX        PSTG 2

0810004P LGT LOUIS RASCOL ALBI CEDEX 9        PSTG 2

0810004P LGT LOUIS RASCOL ALBI CEDEX 9        PSTG 2

0810012Y LGT JEAN JAURES CARMAUX              PSTG 2

0810993P CLG ALBERT CAMUS GAILLAC CEDEX       PSTG 2

0820016X LG FRANCOIS MITTER MOISSAC CEDEX     PSTG 2

0820020B LG MICHELET MONTAUBAN CEDEX          PSTG 2

0820021C LGT BOURDELLE MONTAUBAN CEDEX        PSTG 2

0820588U CLG OLYMPE DE GOUGE MONTAUBAN CEDEX  PSTG 2

L1413 SII.ING.IN 0311902Z LGT STEPHANE HESSEL TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 0311902Z LGT STEPHANE HESSEL TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0312696M LG PIERRE BOURDIEU FRONTON           PSTG 2

0312744P LPO JEAN PIERRE VER PINS-JUSTARET    PSTG 2

0650026A LGT MARIE CURIE TARBES CEDEX 9       PSTG 2

L1600 S. V. T.  0310044E LPO DEODAT DE SEVER TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0810006S LG LAPEROUSE ALBI CEDEX 9            PSTG 2

0820020B LG MICHELET MONTAUBAN CEDEX          PSTG 2

L1900 E. P. S   0311236A CLG PIERRE DE FERMA TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0311323V LGT RIVE GAUCHE TOULOUSE CEDEX       PSTG 2

0311581A CLG JEAN MERMOZ BLAGNAC CEDEX        PSTG 2

0311581A CLG JEAN MERMOZ BLAGNAC CEDEX        PSTG 2

0311722D CLG ROMAIN ROLLAND ST JEAN           PSTG 2

0311902Z LGT STEPHANE HESSEL TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0311902Z LGT STEPHANE HESSEL TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

0312744P LPO JEAN PIERRE VER PINS-JUSTARET    PSTG 2

0320040V LP PARDAILHAN AUCH CEDEX             PSTG 2

0811030E CLG BELLEVUE ALBI CEDEX 9            PSTG 2

0811030E CLG BELLEVUE ALBI CEDEX 9            PSTG 2

0820004J LPO JEAN DE PRADES CASTELSARRASIN    PSTG 2
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0820588U CLG OLYMPE DE GOUGE MONTAUBAN CEDEX  PSTG 2

L7100 BIOCH.BIOL 0810959C LGT BORDE BASSE CASTRES CEDEX        PSTG 2

L8011 ECO.GE.COM 0310040A LPO RAYMOND NAVES TOULOUSE CEDEX     PSTG 2

0650026A LGT MARIE CURIE TARBES CEDEX 9       PSTG 2

L8012 ECO.GE.FIN 0310040A LPO RAYMOND NAVES TOULOUSE CEDEX     PSTG 2

0810023K LGT VICTOR HUGO GAILLAC CEDEX        PSTG 2

L8013 ECO.GE.MK 0310047H LGT OZENNE TOULOUSE CEDEX            PSTG 2

0311323V LGT RIVE GAUCHE TOULOUSE CEDEX       PSTG 2

0320002D LGT PARDAILHAN AUCH CEDEX            PSTG 2

L8520 SERV.ACC  0310046G LPO L HOTELLERIE ET T TOULOUSE CEDEX PSTG 2

0820004J LPO JEAN DE PRADES CASTELSARRASIN    PSTG 2

P0210 LET.HIS.GE 0310090E SEP DEODAT DE SEVER TOULOUSE CEDEX   PSTG 2

P0222 LET ANGLAI 0310056T LP GABRIEL PERI TOULOUSE CEDEX       PSTG 2

0311092U LP EUGENE MONTEL COLOMIERS           PSTG 2

P0226 LET ESPAGN 0312217S SEP CHARLES DE GAUL MURET CEDEX      PSTG 2

0312217S SEP CHARLES DE GAUL MURET CEDEX      PSTG 2

P1315 MATH.SC.PH 0310091F LP STEPHANE HESSEL TOULOUSE CEDEX    PSTG 2

0320068A SEP LPO LE GARROS AUCH CEDEX 9       PSTG 2

P2100 G.IND.BOIS 0650028C LP SIXTE VIGNON AUREILHAN            PSTG 1

P2400 G.I.S.MET 0311092U LP EUGENE MONTEL COLOMIERS           PSTG 1

P3010 G.CONS.ECO 0320068A SEP LPO LE GARROS AUCH CEDEX 9       PSTG 2

P3028 PEINT REVT 0810016C LP LE SIDOBRE CASTRES CEDEX          PSTG 2

P3100 GENIE THER 0310053P LP LY URBAIN VITRY TOULOUSE CEDEX    PSTG 2

P4100 G.MEC.CONS 0090006H LP JOSEPH MARIE JA LAVELANET         PSTG 1

P4500 G.MECA.ENG 0090543S SEP LPO IRENEE CROS PAMIERS CEDEX    PSTG 2

0810047L SEP AUCOUTURIER CARMAUX              PSTG 2

P4550 G.MEC.AUTO 0320026E SEP PROFESSIONNEL D NOGARO           PSTG 2

P5200 G.ELECTROT 0810046K LP LOUIS RASCOL ALBI CEDEX 9         PSTG 2

P6310 COND.ROUTI 0310050L SEP GALLIENI TOULOUSE CEDEX          PSTG 1

P7200 BIOTECHNOL 0310033T LP ELISABETH ET NO ST GAUDENS CEDE   PSTG 2

0320040V LP PARDAILHAN AUCH CEDEX             PSTG 2

0820032P LP BOURDELLE MONTAUBAN CEDEX         PSTG 2

P7300 SC.TEC.MED 0310057U LP HELENE BOUCHER TOULOUSE CEDEX     PSTG 2

P7420 COIFFURE  0650029D LP REFFYE TARBES CEDEX               PSTG 1

P8510 H.TECH.CUL 0820700R SEP JEAN DE PRADES CASTELSARRASIN    PSTG 2

P8520 H.SERV.COM 0312286S SEP LPO HOTELLERIE TOULOUSE CEDEX    PSTG 2
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